
S.N FullName
Reservation 

Category

Twelth/ Diploma 

Percentage

Arm or 

Exserviceman

Physical 

Handicap

1 Swaren Ramteke SC 94.25 Not Applicable No

2 Aarfa Sayed OPEN 92.8 Not Applicable No

3 Suveni Kaul OPEN 91 Not Applicable No

4 Manswi Panchbhai OBC 91 Not Applicable No

5 Pranati Vidyarthi OPEN 89 Army No

6 Ameesha Soniminde OPEN 88.62 Not Applicable No

7 Mansi Joshi OPEN 88.6 Not Applicable No

8 Shriya Sarda OPEN 88.6 Not Applicable No

9 Saylee Arolkar OBC 88.15 Not Applicable No

10 Madhumita Athaley OPEN 87.8 Not Applicable No

11 Shreya Kumbhojkar OPEN 87.6 Not Applicable No

12 Vaishnavi Karandikar OPEN 87.2 Not Applicable No

13 Pradnya Auti OPEN 87.08 Not Applicable No

14 Darpan Onkar SC 86.42 Not Applicable No

15 Muskaan Pruthi OPEN 86.31 Not Applicable No

16 Meha Madan OPEN 86.31 Not Applicable No

17 Madhura Hublikar SBC 86 Not Applicable No

18 Isha Gawande OBC 85.38 Not Applicable No

19 Rakesh Deshmukh OPEN 84.77 Not Applicable No

20 Tanvi Salvi OPEN 84.62 Not Applicable No

21 Pooja Bindra OPEN 84.6 Not Applicable No

22 Rutika Kulkarni OPEN 84.46 Not Applicable No

23 Sharmishtha Pande OPEN 84.46 Not Applicable No

24 Aastha Aswal OPEN 84.15 Army No

25 Ananya Misal OPEN 84.15 Not Applicable No

26 Parth Rahatekar OPEN 83.85 Not Applicable No

27 Riya Gogoi OPEN 83.8 Not Applicable No

28 Rophin Thomas OPEN 83.5 Not Applicable No

29 Tameem Dohadwala OPEN 83.23 Not Applicable No

30 Abinaya Kurubaran OBC 83.2 Not Applicable No

31 Mohammad Bohari OPEN 83.08 Not Applicable No

32 Vaidehi Kulkarni OPEN 83.08 Not Applicable No

33 Avantika Vital OPEN 83 Exserviceman No

34 Antara Shah OPEN 82.62 Not Applicable No

35 Simran Seth OPEN 82.6 Not Applicable No

36 Rutuja Ghanwat OBC 82.15 Not Applicable No

37 Rahul Kapase OBC 82 Not Applicable No

38 Pinku Pradhan OPEN 82 Army No

39 Sahiba Khan OPEN 81.4 Army No

40 Gayatri Juvekar OPEN 81.38 Not Applicable No

41 Mohita Motwani OPEN 80.15 Not Applicable No

42 Sakshi Joshi OPEN 79.54 Not Applicable No
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43 Vaibhav Gadekar OBC 79.38 Not Applicable No

44 Pradyumna Kalagi OPEN 79.38 Not Applicable No

45 Kimaya Page OPEN 79.38 Not Applicable No

46 Surbhi Kadam OPEN 79.23 Not Applicable No

47 Saee Gaikwad OPEN 79.2 Not Applicable No

48 Ohviya Raja Prakash OPEN 78.8 Not Applicable No

49 Surabhi Bhote ST 78.77 Not Applicable No

50 Gagan Alamuru OPEN 78.6 Not Applicable No

51 Nikita Vahikar OPEN 78.46 Not Applicable No

52 Arita Khandeparkar OPEN 78.31 Not Applicable No

53 Harshal Pilania OPEN 78 Not Applicable No

54 Neha Talwelkar OPEN 78 Not Applicable No

55 Nikhil Bidkar OPEN 78 Not Applicable No

56 Sanjana Pandit OPEN 77.85 Not Applicable No

57 Neha Kanase OPEN 77.69 Not Applicable No

58 Shraddha Mohite OPEN 77.38 Not Applicable No

59 Raghuveer Sarnaik OPEN 77.23 Not Applicable No

60 Avanti Sonavane OPEN 77.23 Not Applicable No

61 Husain Zaveri OPEN 77.23 Not Applicable No

62 Sushant Sasne OPEN 76.8 Exserviceman No

63 Agrima Singh OPEN 76.77 Not Applicable No

64 Manasi Sonawane OBC 76.62 Not Applicable No

65 Onkar Mahajan OPEN 76.46 Not Applicable No

66 Bani Khurana OPEN 76.4 Army No

67 Sakshi Mohite OPEN 75.54 Not Applicable No

68 Aadesh Bhagas OPEN 75.38 Not Applicable No

69 Atharva Karvekar NT-C 75.38 Not Applicable No

70 Shivani Damle OPEN 75.38 Exserviceman No

71 Sakshi Jarandikar OPEN 75.23 Not Applicable No

72 Soundarya Bisale OPEN 75.08 Not Applicable No

73 Sanika Kulkarni OPEN 74.92 Not Applicable No

74 Atharva Shaligram OPEN 74.77 Not Applicable No

75 Vivian Anthony OPEN 74.77 Not Applicable No

76 Prashant Thombre OPEN 74.62 Not Applicable No

77 Husaina Harnesswala OPEN 74.62 Not Applicable No

78 Vaishnavi Wani OBC 74.46 Not Applicable No

79 Malaika Karia OPEN 74.4 Not Applicable No

80 Vikas Dongar OBC 74.31 Not Applicable No

81 Gandhar Kulkarni OPEN 74.31 Not Applicable No

82 Mansi Kanekar OBC 74.31 Not Applicable No

83 Vishakha Dayma OPEN 74 Not Applicable No

84

Janhavi Shinde 

Dasurkar OPEN 74 Not Applicable No

85 Shivani Badwaik OBC 73.85 Not Applicable No

86 Siddhesh Khandve OPEN 73.54 Exserviceman No

87 Pratiksha Bawale OPEN 73.54 Not Applicable No

88 Shubham Deshmukh OPEN 73.54 Not Applicable No

89 Om Waghere OPEN 73.38 Not Applicable No

90 Sakshi Deshpande OPEN 72.92 Not Applicable No

91 Feroze Nashrulla OPEN 72.92 Not Applicable No



92 Rudrani Chauhan OPEN 72.62 Not Applicable No

93 Pranjali Padole SC 72.31 Not Applicable No

94 Pratiksha Shinde OPEN 72.31 Not Applicable No

95 Gita Nil OPEN 72 Army No

96 Shashank Kulkarni OPEN 71.85 Not Applicable No

97 Vaibhav Telkhade OBC 71.7 Not Applicable No

98 Anolee Joshi OPEN 71.69 Not Applicable No

99 Sana Kulkarni OPEN 71.38 Not Applicable No

100 Tanvi Ambure OPEN 71.38 Not Applicable No

101 Vraj Makwana SC 71.23 Not Applicable No

102 Tanvi Kramit OPEN 71.23 Not Applicable No

103 Venugopal Mankani OPEN 71.23 Not Applicable No

104 Rutuja Agnihotri OPEN 71.08 Not Applicable No

105 Anahita Pande OPEN 71.08 Not Applicable No

106 Tavleena Bathija OPEN 70.92 Not Applicable No

107 Vipasha Kaul OPEN 70.8 Not Applicable No

108 Nupur Bhagat SC 70.77 Not Applicable No

109 Shaan Datar OPEN 70.46 Not Applicable No

110 Shejin Varghese OPEN 70.31 Not Applicable No

111 Omkar Yadwad OPEN 70.15 Not Applicable No

112 Rucha Khaladkar OBC 70.15 Not Applicable No

113 Kritvi Karthik OPEN 70 Army No

114 Vani Maitraya OPEN 70 Not Applicable No

115 Anupriya Mazumdar OPEN 70 Not Applicable No

116 Shrikar Nagargoje NT-D 69.85 Not Applicable No

117 Yashsavi Munawat OPEN 69.69 Not Applicable No

118 Manas Tamboli OPEN 69.23 Not Applicable No

119 Aditya Chorghe OPEN 69.08 Not Applicable No

120 Preeti Deshpande OPEN 69.08 Not Applicable No

121 Vrushali Jagdale OPEN 68.92 Not Applicable No

122 Kenny Khandka OPEN 68.8 Not Applicable No

123 Aditi Patil OPEN 68.77 Not Applicable No

124 Pooja Gokhale OPEN 68.62 Not Applicable No

125 Omkar Pawar OBC 68.62 Not Applicable No

126 Aaditi Kulkarni OPEN 68.46 Not Applicable No

127 Avesh Lohiya OPEN 68.46 Not Applicable No

128 Jahnavi Vaswani OPEN 68.2 Not Applicable No

129 Rushikesh Shende OBC 68.15 Not Applicable No

130 Shivani Desai OPEN 68.15 Not Applicable No

131 Utkarsh Pathak OPEN 67.8 Not Applicable No

132 Hrishikesh Jaiswal OBC 67.54 Not Applicable No

133 Sanika Prabhu OPEN 67.25 Not Applicable No

134 Nishant Jog OPEN 67.23 Not Applicable No

135 Shreyas Paranjpe OPEN 67.23 Not Applicable No

136 Gaurav Kad OPEN 67.08 Not Applicable No

137 Aditya Kasare SC 66.92 Not Applicable No

138 Shweta Pakhare SC 66.92 Not Applicable No

139 Anisha Girme OBC 66.77 Not Applicable No

140 Shubham Padwal OPEN 66.77 Not Applicable No

141 Kishan Shetty OPEN 66.46 Not Applicable No



142 Rudresh Menshi OPEN 66.46 Not Applicable No

143 Abhay Pendam ST 66.46 Not Applicable No

144 Ankush Kharche OBC 66.4 Not Applicable No

145 Harsh Kale OPEN 66.31 Not Applicable No

146 Bhavana Deshmukh OPEN 66.15 Exserviceman No

147 Sanket Pakhare NT-D 66 Not Applicable No

148 Shantanu Gadewar OPEN 66 Not Applicable No

149 Mayuri Pawar OPEN 66 Not Applicable No

150 Rutuja Titirmare OBC 65.85 Not Applicable No

151 Darshan Doshi OPEN 65.85 Not Applicable No

152 Rushikesh Bhise OPEN 65.69 Not Applicable No

153 Amey Bendre OPEN 65.69 Not Applicable No

154 Mukta Salokhe OPEN 65.54 Not Applicable No

155 Sohum Paranjpe OPEN 65.38 Not Applicable No

156 Sagar Phuge OBC 65.08 Not Applicable No

157 Sakshi Gehi OPEN 65.08 Not Applicable No

158 Jake Thomas OPEN 65.08 Exserviceman No

159 Rohit Nanavare VJ DT-A 64.92 Not Applicable No

160 Sweedal Fernandes OPEN 64.92 Not Applicable No

161 Utkarsha Kedari SC 64.77 Not Applicable No

162 Nidhi Samarth OBC 64.62 Not Applicable No

163 Rutuja Rawal NT-B 64.62 Not Applicable No

164 Divya Mohite OPEN 64.33 Not Applicable No

165 Adwaeit Dixit OPEN 64.15 Not Applicable No

166 Shrushti Desai SC 64.15 Not Applicable No

167 Snehal Dhamdhere OPEN 64 Not Applicable No

168 Vikrant Dekate OPEN 64 Not Applicable No

169 Suyog Kulkarni OPEN 64 Not Applicable No

170 Sanath Kothandapani OPEN 64 Not Applicable No

171 Shweta Anarase OBC 63.85 Not Applicable No

172 Parag Mankar SC 63.6 Not Applicable No

173 `sahil Kshirsagar SC 62.92 Not Applicable No

174 Nidhi Daga OPEN 62.77 Not Applicable No

175 Rutuja Shinde OBC 62.62 Not Applicable No

176 Vaidehi Zararia NT-B 62.62 Not Applicable No

177 Pratik Kharote OBC 62.62 Not Applicable No

178 Gunjan Raut OBC 62.15 Not Applicable No

179 Anjali Bhosale OPEN 62 Not Applicable No

180 Shivani Nikam OPEN 61.85 Not Applicable No

181 Janice Saji OPEN 61.85 Not Applicable No

182 Simran Gupta OPEN 61.85 Not Applicable No

183 Vaibhav Chavan OPEN 61.69 Not Applicable No

184 Prasanna Kawade SC 61.69 Not Applicable No

185 Sarang Maulikar SC 61.6 Not Applicable No

186 Madhav Amrute OPEN 61.54 Not Applicable No

187 Aryan Bhatmule OPEN 61.38 Not Applicable No

188 Sampada Gaikwad OPEN 61.23 Not Applicable No

189 Nandkishor Parihar OPEN 61.23 Not Applicable No

190 Sahil Wasnik SC 60.92 Not Applicable No

191 Sheefa Shaikh OPEN 60.92 Not Applicable No



192 Priyanka Kulkarni OPEN 60.77 Not Applicable No

193 Abhinav Nair OPEN 60.6 Not Applicable No

194 Ashlesh Khadse OBC 60.31 Not Applicable No

195 Anurag Kedar SBC 60.17 Not Applicable No

196 Siddhi Nangare OBC 60.15 Not Applicable No

197 Ankit Gudi OPEN 60 Not Applicable No

198 Rucha Wankhede OBC 60 Not Applicable No

199 Neha Rananware OBC 60 Exserviceman No

200 Aniket Devgirikar OBC 59.54 Not Applicable No

201 Vivek Jonnalagadda OPEN 59.08 Not Applicable No

202 Aayushi Rode OPEN 58.92 Not Applicable No

203 Kushal Visal OPEN 58.77 Not Applicable No

204 Aamira Pathan OBC 58.77 Not Applicable No

205 Gayatri Malvadkar OBC 58.77 Not Applicable No

206 Bobby Jatav OPEN 58.46 Not Applicable No

207 Gauri Shete OBC 58.31 Not Applicable No

208 Darshan Chaudhary OPEN 58.15 Not Applicable No

209 Pratik Mandlik SC 58.15 Not Applicable No

210 Prabodh Naik VJ DT-A 57.85 Not Applicable No

211 Mankar Prabhakar OBC 57.85 Not Applicable No

212 Anway Somani OPEN 57.85 Not Applicable No

213 Sunil Thorat OBC 57.85 Not Applicable No

214 Aeshani Prabhu OPEN 57.38 Not Applicable No

215 Trupti Bobade SC 57.38 Not Applicable No

216 Shruti Suresh OPEN 57.08 Not Applicable No

217 Vaibhav Pawar SC 56.92 Not Applicable No

218 Roshnitkaur Narang OPEN 56.77 Not Applicable No

219 Aniket Hardas OPEN 56.77 Not Applicable No

220 Manasi Kulkarni OPEN 56.46 Not Applicable No

221 Siddhant Patil OBC 56.46 Not Applicable No

222 Riya Jadhav OPEN 56.15 Not Applicable No

223 Sheereen Shinde OBC 56 Not Applicable No

224 Ninad Wani OBC 55.85 Not Applicable No

225 Shweta Durge SC 55.38 Not Applicable No

226 Falguni Ranpise SC 55.38 Not Applicable No

227 Rushikesh Bute OBC 55.38 Not Applicable No

228 Aasawri Machindar OPEN 54.92 Not Applicable No

229 Gaurav Rathod VJ DT-A 54.62 Not Applicable No

230 Aniket Dolas OBC 54.46 Not Applicable No

231 Mrunmayi Dharu OPEN 54 Not Applicable No

232 Tanay Rathod OPEN 53.69 Not Applicable No

233 Aishwarya Shelke OPEN 53.67 Not Applicable No

234 Pallavi Talimkar SC 53.38 Not Applicable No

235 Onkar Koppa OPEN 53.08 Not Applicable No

236 Amruta Awachat OPEN 52.77 Not Applicable No

237 Vivaan Vaidya SC 52.77 Not Applicable No

238 Suyash Chaudhari OBC 52.33 Not Applicable No

239 Rahul Hardwani OPEN 52.31 Not Applicable No

240 Prathamesh Bhujbal OBC 52.15 Not Applicable No

241 James Rayan OPEN 52.15 Not Applicable No



242 Chinmay Dhole SBC 52 Not Applicable No

243 Abhijeet Waghmare OBC 52 Not Applicable No

244 Rayee Umale OPEN 51.85 Not Applicable No

245 Aditya Shende SC 51.08 Not Applicable No

246 Shubham Sawale SC 51 Not Applicable No

247 Jaydeep Shintre OBC 50.31 Not Applicable No

248 Neha Shirke OBC 50.31 Not Applicable No

249 Sakshi Sonawane SC 50.15 Not Applicable No

250 Akruti Choudhary OBC 49.6 Not Applicable No

251 Ashish Sonawane SC 49.54 Not Applicable No

252 Vivek Gaikwad SC 49.23 Not Applicable No

253 Prasad Bhamare OBC 49.23 Not Applicable No

254 Simon Sable OBC 48.77 Not Applicable No

255 Chinmay Deokule OPEN 47.85 Not Applicable No

256 Prajakta Pathare OBC 47.54 Not Applicable No

257 Rohit Ingale NT-B 42.92 Not Applicable No

258 Mustaq Pathan VJ DT-A 41.85 Not Applicable No

259 Shubham Chutke OBC 39.67 Not Applicable No

S.N FullName
Reservation 

Category

Twelth/ Diploma 

Percentage

Arm or 

Exserviceman

Physical 

Handicap

1 Swaren Ramteke SC 94.25 Not Applicable No

2 Darpan Onkar SC 86.42 Not Applicable No

3 Pranjali Padole SC 72.31 Not Applicable No

4 Vraj Makwana SC 71.23 Not Applicable No

5 Nupur Bhagat SC 70.77 Not Applicable No

6 Aditya Kasare SC 66.92 Not Applicable No

7 Shweta Pakhare SC 66.92 Not Applicable No

8 Utkarsha Kedari SC 64.77 Not Applicable No

9 Shrushti Desai SC 64.15 Not Applicable No

10 Parag Mankar SC 63.6 Not Applicable No

11 `sahil Kshirsagar SC 62.92 Not Applicable No

12 Prasanna Kawade SC 61.69 Not Applicable No

13 Sarang Maulikar SC 61.6 Not Applicable No

14 Sahil Wasnik SC 60.92 Not Applicable No

15 Pratik Mandlik SC 58.15 Not Applicable No

16 Trupti Bobade SC 57.38 Not Applicable No

17 Vaibhav Pawar SC 56.92 Not Applicable No

18 Shweta Durge SC 55.38 Not Applicable No

19 Falguni Ranpise SC 55.38 Not Applicable No

20 Pallavi Talimkar SC 53.38 Not Applicable No

21 Vivaan Vaidya SC 52.77 Not Applicable No

22 Aditya Shende SC 51.08 Not Applicable No
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23 Shubham Sawale SC 51 Not Applicable No

24 Sakshi Sonawane SC 50.15 Not Applicable No

25 Ashish Sonawane SC 49.54 Not Applicable No

26 Vivek Gaikwad SC 49.23 Not Applicable No

S.N FullName
Reservation 

Category

Twelth/ Diploma 

Percentage

Arm or 

Exserviceman

Physical 

Handicap

1 Surabhi Bhote ST 78.77 Not Applicable No

2 Abhay Pendam ST 66.46 Not Applicable No

S.N FullName
Reservation 

Category

Twelth/ Diploma 

Percentage

Arm or 

Exserviceman

Physical 

Handicap

1 Rohit Nanavare VJ DT-A 64.92 Not Applicable No

2 Prabodh Naik VJ DT-A 57.85 Not Applicable No

3 Gaurav Rathod VJ DT-A 54.62 Not Applicable No

4 Mustaq Pathan VJ DT-A 41.85 Not Applicable No

S.N FullName
Reservation 

Category

Twelth/ Diploma 

Percentage

Arm or 

Exserviceman

Physical 

Handicap

1 Rutuja Rawal NT-B 64.62 Not Applicable No

2 Vaidehi Zararia NT-B 62.62 Not Applicable No

3 Rohit Ingale NT-B 42.92 Not Applicable No

S.N FullName
Reservation 

Category

Twelth/ Diploma 

Percentage

Arm or 

Exserviceman

Physical 

Handicap

1 Atharva Karvekar NT-C 75.38 Not Applicable No
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D. E. Society's 

Fergusson College, Pune (Autonomous)

F. Y. B. Voc. Media and Communication

VJ NT-B Category List of Applicants

D. E. Society's 
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F. Y. B. Voc. Media and Communication
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S.N FullName
Reservation 

Category

Twelth/ Diploma 

Percentage

Arm or 

Exserviceman

Physical 

Handicap

1 Shrikar Nagargoje NT-D 69.85 Not Applicable No

2 Sanket Pakhare NT-D 66 Not Applicable No

S.N FullName
Reservation 

Category

Twelth/ Diploma 

Percentage

Arm or 

Exserviceman

Physical 

Handicap

1 Manswi Panchbhai OBC 91 Not Applicable No

2 Saylee Arolkar OBC 88.15 Not Applicable No

3 Isha Gawande OBC 85.38 Not Applicable No

4 Abinaya Kurubaran OBC 83.2 Not Applicable No

5 Rutuja Ghanwat OBC 82.15 Not Applicable No

6 Rahul Kapase OBC 82 Not Applicable No

7 Vaibhav Gadekar OBC 79.38 Not Applicable No

8 Manasi Sonawane OBC 76.62 Not Applicable No

9 Vaishnavi Wani OBC 74.46 Not Applicable No

10 Vikas Dongar OBC 74.31 Not Applicable No

11 Mansi Kanekar OBC 74.31 Not Applicable No

12 Shivani Badwaik OBC 73.85 Not Applicable No

13 Vaibhav Telkhade OBC 71.7 Not Applicable No

14 Rucha Khaladkar OBC 70.15 Not Applicable No

15 Omkar Pawar OBC 68.62 Not Applicable No

16 Rushikesh Shende OBC 68.15 Not Applicable No

17 Hrishikesh Jaiswal OBC 67.54 Not Applicable No

18 Anisha Girme OBC 66.77 Not Applicable No

19 Ankush Kharche OBC 66.4 Not Applicable No

20 Rutuja Titirmare OBC 65.85 Not Applicable No

21 Sagar Phuge OBC 65.08 Not Applicable No

22 Nidhi Samarth OBC 64.62 Not Applicable No

23 Shweta Anarase OBC 63.85 Not Applicable No

24 Rutuja Shinde OBC 62.62 Not Applicable No

25 Pratik Kharote OBC 62.62 Not Applicable No

26 Gunjan Raut OBC 62.15 Not Applicable No

27 Ashlesh Khadse OBC 60.31 Not Applicable No

28 Siddhi Nangare OBC 60.15 Not Applicable No

29 Rucha Wankhede OBC 60 Not Applicable No

30 Neha Rananware OBC 60 Exserviceman No

31 Aniket Devgirikar OBC 59.54 Not Applicable No

32 Aamira Pathan OBC 58.77 Not Applicable No

33 Gayatri Malvadkar OBC 58.77 Not Applicable No

34 Gauri Shete OBC 58.31 Not Applicable No

35 Mankar Prabhakar OBC 57.85 Not Applicable No

36 Sunil Thorat OBC 57.85 Not Applicable No

37 Siddhant Patil OBC 56.46 Not Applicable No

38 Sheereen Shinde OBC 56 Not Applicable No
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Fergusson College, Pune (Autonomous)

F. Y. B. Voc. Media and Communication
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39 Ninad Wani OBC 55.85 Not Applicable No

40 Rushikesh Bute OBC 55.38 Not Applicable No

41 Aniket Dolas OBC 54.46 Not Applicable No

42 Suyash Chaudhari OBC 52.33 Not Applicable No

43 Prathamesh Bhujbal OBC 52.15 Not Applicable No

44 Abhijeet Waghmare OBC 52 Not Applicable No

45 Jaydeep Shintre OBC 50.31 Not Applicable No

46 Neha Shirke OBC 50.31 Not Applicable No

47 Akruti Choudhary OBC 49.6 Not Applicable No

48 Prasad Bhamare OBC 49.23 Not Applicable No

49 Simon Sable OBC 48.77 Not Applicable No

50 Prajakta Pathare OBC 47.54 Not Applicable No

51 Shubham Chutke OBC 39.67 Not Applicable No

S.N FullName
Reservation 

Category

Twelth/ Diploma 

Percentage

Arm or 

Exserviceman

Physical 

Handicap

1 Madhura Hublikar SBC 86 Not Applicable No

2 Anurag Kedar SBC 60.17 Not Applicable No

3 Chinmay Dhole SBC 52 Not Applicable No

S.N FullName
Reservation 

Category

Twelth/ Diploma 

Percentage

Arm or 

Exserviceman

Physical 

Handicap

1 Udita Goel OPEN 95.6 Not Applicable No

2 Antriksha Pathania OPEN 95 Not Applicable No

3 Mustaque Raja OPEN 93.8 Not Applicable No

4 Arshit Garg OPEN 93 Not Applicable No

5 Raghav Prakash OPEN 92.6 Not Applicable No

6 Raghav Parmar OPEN 92 Not Applicable No

7 Purvanshi Goyal OPEN 92 Not Applicable No

8 Yakshpat Bhargava OPEN 91.17 Not Applicable No

9 Himanshu Singh OPEN 91 Not Applicable No

10 Anukriti Sachdeva OPEN 91 Not Applicable No

11 Anuj Rajawat OPEN 90.8 Not Applicable No

12 Poojita Pal OPEN 90.6 Not Applicable No

13 Ridhima Jain OPEN 90.6 Not Applicable No

14 Madhav Babbar OPEN 90.25 Not Applicable No

15 Srushti Gupta OPEN 89.2 Not Applicable No

16 Nibedita Das OPEN 88.8 Not Applicable No

17 Srija Roy OPEN 88.2 Not Applicable No

18 Sneha Choudhary OPEN 88 Not Applicable No

19 Anmol Mahato OPEN 87.4 Not Applicable No

D. E. Society's 
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20 Aakriti Bhanjo OPEN 86.4 Not Applicable No

21 Uttama Bhushan OPEN 86.4 Not Applicable No

22 Anupama Estarla OPEN 86 Not Applicable No

23 Navkiran Kaur OPEN 85.8 Not Applicable No

24 Sai Garsha OPEN 85.5 Not Applicable No

25 Mahesh Gayakwad OPEN 85.2 Not Applicable No

26 Navya C Chauhan OPEN 85.2 Not Applicable No

27 Sreya Madanan OPEN 85.2 Not Applicable No

28 Pooja Lakhina OPEN 85 Not Applicable No

29 Suramya Kaushik OPEN 84.6 Not Applicable No

30 Anoushka Srivastava OPEN 84 Exserviceman No

31 Aayushi OPEN 83.8 Not Applicable No

32 Yuvraj Sen OPEN 83.5 Not Applicable No

33 Ishita Deshmukh OPEN 83 Not Applicable No

34 Aayushee Bajoria OPEN 83 Not Applicable No

35 Barnaa Raha OPEN 82.8 Not Applicable No

36 Sanjana Chawla OPEN 82.67 Army No

37 Nirbani Paul OPEN 82.2 Not Applicable No

38 Vishal Daga OPEN 82.17 Not Applicable No

39 Nayanika Debdas OPEN 82 Not Applicable No

40 Mehr Sra OPEN 81.4 Army No

41 Falguni Singh OPEN 80.4 Not Applicable No

42 Arpita Vijaywargiya OPEN 80.2 Not Applicable No

43 Urvashi Mohanani OPEN 80 Not Applicable No

44 Shubhanjal OPEN 80 Not Applicable No

45 Ayushi Verma OPEN 79.6 Not Applicable No

46 Preksha Bhandari OPEN 79.5 Not Applicable No

47 Sumit Kumar OPEN 79.4 Army No

48 Shakti Gupta OPEN 79.2 Not Applicable No

49 Laxmi Jangid OPEN 78.5 Not Applicable No

50 Smita Jha OPEN 78.4 Not Applicable No

51 Ramya Kathal OPEN 78.33 Not Applicable No

52 Konark Pareek OPEN 78 Not Applicable No

53 Shilpi Chatterjee OPEN 78 Not Applicable No

54 Pushkar Dhawan OPEN 77 Not Applicable No

55 Arjita Kaushik OPEN 76.83 Not Applicable No

56 Malika Bhardwaj OPEN 76.8 Army No

57 Veronica Gupta OPEN 76.75 Not Applicable No

58 Sneha Mothey OPEN 76.4 Army No

59 Navya Tewari OPEN 75.4 Not Applicable No

60 Radhika Khurana OPEN 74.67 Not Applicable No

61 Namrata Biswas OPEN 74.2 Not Applicable No

62 Sakshini Prabhakar OPEN 74 Not Applicable No

63 Sarthak Bakre OPEN 73.6 Not Applicable No

64 Anushka Singh OPEN 73.6 Not Applicable No

65 Nidhi Sharma OPEN 73 Not Applicable No

66 Sagri Sinha OPEN 73 Not Applicable No

67 Harsh Bharti OPEN 72.2 Not Applicable No

68 Jeotpreen Kalra OPEN 72.2 Not Applicable No

69 Harsha Pareek OPEN 72 Not Applicable No



70 Riya Shrivastava OPEN 72 Not Applicable No

71 Anchita Basumatary OPEN 71.5 Not Applicable No

72 Pranity Dalmia OPEN 71.25 Not Applicable No

73 Shreya Kundu OPEN 71 Not Applicable No

74 Shivam Nag OPEN 70.75 Not Applicable No

75 Anshika Awasthi OPEN 70.6 Not Applicable No

76 Satyendra Mishra OPEN 70.4 Not Applicable No

77 Anushree Ojha OPEN 70.4 Not Applicable No

78 Neha Sharma OPEN 70.2 Not Applicable No

79 Siddharth Shamsher OPEN 68.2 Not Applicable No

80 Garima Kumar OPEN 67.83 Not Applicable No

81 Pranali Vora OPEN 67.57 Not Applicable No

82 Aarushi Shubham OPEN 66.83 Not Applicable No

83 Smriti Pandey OPEN 66.4 Not Applicable No

84 Akshari Kulkarni OPEN 65.8 Not Applicable No

85 Trisha Guharoy OPEN 65.23 Not Applicable No

86 Harbaksh Singh OPEN 64.4 Army No

87 Shiwangi Pandey OPEN 64.4 Not Applicable No

88 Karil Gaur OPEN 64 Not Applicable No

89 Akash Bhowmick OPEN 64 Not Applicable No

90 Daniya Shakir OPEN 62.8 Not Applicable No

91 Rounak Chaki OPEN 62.8 Not Applicable No

92 Priya Yadav OPEN 62 Not Applicable No

93 Kashish Roy OPEN 61 Not Applicable No

94 Aishwarya Mishra OPEN 59 Not Applicable No

95 Jasmine Malhotra OPEN 59 Not Applicable No

96 Ritika Das OPEN 58.33 Not Applicable No

97 Udit Bisht OPEN 58.1 Army No

98 Attash Insha OPEN 57.85 Not Applicable No

99 Siddhant Jambhale OPEN 57.67 Not Applicable No

100 S Naveen OPEN 53.17 Not Applicable No

101 Sam Asir OPEN 52.6 Not Applicable No

102 Jahnavi Arora OPEN 52.2 Not Applicable No
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